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807
825
859
906
840
877
884
829
817
874
872
833
910
889
887
806
920
841
871
886
913
896
858
899
869
845
912
828
883
813
865
863
843
OIS,
827
821
895
905
861
867
904
882
898
842
862
822

[l CROSS FUENTE LIBRILLA
Marcha senderista (11500 m) - 04-09-2016

Clasificacién General

Nombre
ALVAREZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
CAVA BELCHI, JOSE LUIS
LOPEZ ALCARAZ, ALFREDO
SERRANO ESCOLAR, JOSE
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE
MUNUERA, JOSE MIGUEL
NORTE MELGAREJO, JACINTO
DIAZ CAVA, ANTONIO
BUENDIA GONZALEZ, GINES
MONTALBAN GOMEZ, ESPERANZA
MONREAL GARNES, NATALIA
GARCIA ALMELA, ROSENDO
PIVIDAL PIVIDAL, JUAN
PENALVER ASENSIO, GUILLERMO
PAGAN VALERO, LIDIA
ALCARAZ VALERO, ARACELI
MERINO ALBAN, ROSA CATALINA
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL
MOLINA GONZALEZ, MARIA JESUS
ORCAJADA GABARRON, MARIA LUISA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MATEO
RUIZ GONZALEZ, YOLANDA
LLAMAS, JOSEFA
SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ELISA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSEFA
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO JESUS
ORCAJADA ORCAJADA, JUANI
DEL AMOR BARQUEROS, JOSE DAMIAN
NAVARRO FERNANDEZ, CARMEN
BELCHI, JOSE
MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO

HERMOSILLA MONTALBAN, ISABEL MARIA

CANOVAS LOPEZ , PEDRO JOSE
DEL AMOR BARQUEROS, SALVADOR
CANOVAS MARTINEZ, PEDRO

ROS IZQUIERDO, MARIA LUISA
SANDOVAL MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, CATALINA
MARTINEZ CAVA, ISABEL
SANDOVAL CAVA, ISABEL

NAVARRO FERNANDEZ, CANDELARIA
RUZAFA ANIORTE, JOSEFA
GUARINOS NAVARRO, JOSE

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, GUILLERMO
CANOVAS MARTINEZ, MARIBEL

Categoria

Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
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Club

ATLETISMO BARQUEROS

ALHAMA COYM

AMIGOS DEL ATLETISMO CAMPOS DEL RIC

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
01:19:29
01:28:17
01:28:19
01:29:40
01:34:08
01:34:41
01:36:14
01:37:01
01:37:04
01:37:28
01:38:17
01:38:18
01:38:19
01:38:23
01:38:27
01:38:27
01:38:35
01:39:15
01:39:15
01:39:26
01:39:58
01:39:58
01:40:05
01:40:09
01:40:14
01:40:20
01:40:34
01:40:43
01:41:02
01:41:03
01:41:03
01:41:13
01:41:14
01:41:28
01:41:28
01:41:32
01:41:47
01:42:05
01:42:10
01:42:17
01:42:52
01:44:05
01:44:06
01:44:08
01:44:08
01:44:09

Ritmo
06:54
07:40
07:40
07:47
08:11
08:14
08:22
08:26
08:26
08:28
08:32
08:32
08:32
08:33
08:33
08:33
08:34
08:37
08:37
08:38
08:41
08:41
08:42
08:42
08:42
08:43
08:44
08:45
08:47
08:47
08:47
08:48
08:48
08:49
08:49
08:49
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:53
08:56
09:03
09:03
09:03
09:03
09:03
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

854
837
891
881
928
890
800
892
811
909
927
830
814
903
810
819
870
835
851
897
878
908
866
816
818
885
857
888
839
879
815
820
824
916
924
926
809
902
801
873
864
803
907
929
850
919

[l CROSS FUENTE LIBRILLA
Marcha senderista (11500 m) - 04-09-2016

Clasificacién General

Nombre
JORDA AURA, MARIA CRISTINA
GISBERT JORDA, JORGE
PROVENCIO GARCIA, FRANCISCO
NAVARRO DIAZ, ALBA MARIA
MARTINEZ CAVA, ELIZABET
PROVENCIO GARCIA, ANA MARIA
ABELLAN CARRASCO, ANTONIO
PROVENCIO GARCIA, ALICIA
BARQUEROS SANCHEZ, LIDIA
PERIAGO TORRENTE, LUISA MARIA
MARTINEZ RUIZ, IVAN
FERNANDEZ CAYUELA, BENITO
BELCHI MARTINEZ, JOSE
SANCHEZ NAVARRO, ALBERTO
AZNAR GARCIA, ROSA
CANO, SIMON
MELGAREJO MELGAREJO, DAMIAN
GARCIA SANCHEZ, JOSEFA
ISABEL, CLARA
RUIZ ORCAJADA, ALICIA
NAVARRO ARTERO, ROCIO
ZAPATA RODRIGUEZ, DOLORES
MARTINEZ CAVA, MARIA GLORIA
BUENDIA BELCHI, ISABEL
BUENDIA HERNANDEZ, SERAFINA
OQUENDO PLAGARO, INAKI
LEGAZ MINANO, VERONICA
PEDRERO MORENO, PEDRO
GONZALEZ ROMERO, MARIANO
NAVARRO BLAYA, LOLA
BONACHE IBANEZ, ADRIAN
CANOVAS LOPEZ, JESSICA
CASCALES VIVANCOS, FERNANDO
CAMON GONZALEZ, MARIA
MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, AMPARO
CABALLERO MARTINEZ, ANGELA
AZNAR, MARIA
SANCHEZ MINARRO, ANTONIO
ACOSTA SANCHEZ, ISABEL
MONTALBAN, ANA
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
ALCARAZ BELIJAR, MARIA RESURECCION
VARGAS BERECHES, MARTHA DORACILA
CUTILLAS MARTINEZ, ELIA MARIA
IBORRA GIMENO, MARIA CARMEN
MUNOZ MORENO, LUCIA

Categoria

Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
Marcha
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31
32
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
33
40
34
35
41
36
42
37
43
44
45
46
38
47
48
39
49
50
51
52
53

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

Club Tiempo
01:45:07
01:45:08
01:45:16
01:47:01
01:47:09
01:47:37
01:47:37
01:47:38
01:47:38
01:47:39
01:48:52
01:48:53
01:49:41
01:49:42
01:49:43
01:50:48
01:51:15
01:51:16
01:51:17
01:52:16
01:52:17
01:52:18
01:52:47
01:52:49
01:53:04
01:53:06
01:53:07
01:54:58
01:55:00
01:56:29
01:57:18
01:57:20
01:57:41
01:58:23
02:00:28
02:00:28
02:01:09
02:01:11
02:01:11
02:01:37
02:01:42
02:01:42
02:01:59
02:02:48
02:02:50
02:04:22

Ritmo
09:08
09:08
09:09
09:18
09:19
09:21
09:21
09:21
09:21
09:21
09:28
09:28
09:32
09:32
09:32
09:38
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:48
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:50
09:59
10:00
10:07
10:12
10:12
10:14
10:17
10:28
10:28
10:32
10:32
10:32
10:34
10:34
10:34
10:36
10:40
10:40
10:48



c [l CROSS FUENTE LIBRILLA
Marcha senderista (11500 m) - 04-09-2016

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
93 917 MORENO MARTINEZ , MERCEDES Marcha m 54 02:04:23 10:48
94 900 SANCHEZ GUIRADO, JOSE MARIA Marcha h 40 02:04:30 10:49
95 901 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, MIRIAM Marcha m 55 02:04:36 10:50
96 848 HERNANDEZ PAGAN, DOLORES Marcha m 56 02:04:36 10:50
97 847 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA ANGELES Marcha m 57 PASO 02:04:49 10:51
98 922 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, JAVIER Marcha h 41 02:06:01 10:57
99 832 FRANCO PASTOR, JOSE ANTONIO Marcha h 42 02:06:31 11:00
100 846 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSEFA Marcha m 58 AMIGOS DEL ATLETISMO 02:06:36 11:00
101 918 MUNOZ MORENO, JAVIER Marcha h 43 02:06:36 11:00
102 876 MORENO CASTILLO, ANTONIO Marcha h 44 02:07:47 11:06
103 923 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA JOSE Marcha m 59 02:08:10 11:08
104 921 JIMENEZ ORTIZ, FRANCISCA Marcha m 60 02:08:13 11:08
105 856 LASSO GARCIA, MARI CARMEN Marcha m 61 02:09:09 11:13
106 925 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ENCARNACION Marcha m 62 02:09:31 11:15
107 836 GARRIDO RODRIGEZ, MARIA DOLORES Marcha m 63 02:13:49 11:38
108 875 MONTALBAN MARTINEZ, JOSE ANDRES Marcha h 45 02:13:51 11:38
109 838 GONZALEZ RIZO, ANTONIO Marcha h 46 02:14:24 11:41
110 802 ALCARAZ BELIJAR, DELFINA Marcha m 64 02:14:25 11:41
111 894 RIZO MORENO, CONCEPCION Marcha m 65 02:14:27 11:41
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